PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX443BKR28
DX443BKR30
DX443BKR32
DX443BKR33
DX443BKR34
DX443BKR36

DX443BKR38
DX443BKR40
DX443BKR41
DX443BKR42
DX443BKR44
DX443BKR46
DX443BKR48

(23-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6240
0.6460
0.6540
0.6780
0.6820
0.6940
0.6880
0.7140
0.7240
0.7440
0.7440
0.7580
0.7700

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108355693
5036108355709
5036108355716
5036108355723
5036108355730
5036108355747
5036108355754
5036108355761
5036108355778
5036108355785
5036108355792
5036108355808
5036108355815

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108844177
25036108844184
25036108844191
25036108844207
25036108844214
25036108844221
25036108844238
25036108844245
25036108844252
25036108844269
25036108844276
25036108844283
25036108844290




